
Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes

Tuesday November 15 Chartwell School Harbor 5:00 PM Scrimmage
Tuesday November 22 Pacific Collegiate School Harbor 4:00 PM
Monday November 28 Marina Harbor 6:00 PM

Wednesday November 30 Gilroy Gilroy 7:00 PM
Monday December 5 Pajaro Valley Harbor 6:00 PM

Wednesday December 7 Anzar Harbor 5:30 PM
Friday December 9 Yerba Buena Yerba Buena 7:00 PM

Monday December 12 North Monterey County Harbor 6:00 PM
Wednesday December 14 Rancho San Juan Harbor 6:00 PM
Thursday December 22 Seaside Seaside 5:30 PM
Wed-Fri December 28-30 Christmas Shark Tournament St. Francis TBA
Tuesday January 3 San Lorenzo Valley* San Lorenzo Valley 6:00 PM
Friday January 6 Aptos* Aptos 6:00 PM

Tuesday January 10 Soquel* Soquel 6:00 PM
Friday January 13 Scotts Valley* Harbor 6:00 PM

Tuesday January 17 Santa Cruz* Harbor 6:00 PM
Friday January 20 San Lorenzo Valley* Harbor 6:00 PM

Tuesday January 24 Aptos* Harbor 6:00 PM
Thursday Janaury 26 Soquel* Harbor 6:00 PM White Out + Senior Night
Tuesday January 31 Scotts Valley* Scotts Valley 6:00 PM
Friday February 3 Santa Cruz* Santa Cruz 6:00 PM

Tuesday February 7 SCCAL 1st ROUND TBA TBA
Thursday February 9 SCCAL SEMI ROUND TBA TBA
Saturday February 11 SCCAL FINAL TBA TBA

* = SCCAL League Game


